47www.GSW-USA.com
R
estaurant E
quipm
ent
P
g. 40 - 48
● Stainless steel platform and coated metal body
● Extra large platform, large, easy to read rotatable dial for quick taring
● Removable face cover for easy cleanup
Mechanical Portion Scale Series
Item No. Capacity (lb/ kg) Graduation Dial Dia. (in) S/S Flat Plate Dimension (in) Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty. /case
SC-P2 2 / 1 1/4oz / 5g           6-1/2 8 x 8 5-1/2 x 9 x 8-1/2 16 8
SC-P6 6 / 3 1/2oz / 20g 6-1/2 8 x 8 5-1/2 x 9 x 8-1/2 16 8
SC-P11 11 / 5 1oz / 20g 8 9-1/2 x 9-1/2 7 x 10-1/4 x 10 17 6
SC-P22 22 / 10 1oz / 50g 8 9-1/2 x 9-1/2 7 x 10-1/4 x 10 17 6
SC-P44 44 / 20 2oz / 50g 8 9-1/2 x 9-1/2 7 x 10-1/4 x 10 17 6
SC-P55 55 / 25 4oz / 100g 9-1/2 12-1/2 x 12-1/2 8-1/4 x 12 x 13 14.3 2
SC-P110 110 / 50 8oz / 200g 9-1/2 12-1/2 x 12-1/2 8-1/4 x 12 x 13 14.3 2
Item No. D x W x H (in) Edge Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty. /case
DF-14P 14 x 14 x 6 16 x 16 7 1
DF-16P 16 x 16 x 6 18 x 18 9 1
DF-18P 18 x 18 x 6 20 x 20 11 1
DF-20P 20 x 20 x 6 22 x 22 14 1
DF-22P 22 x 22 x 6 24 x 24 16 1
DF-24P 24 x 24 x 6 26 x 26 20 1
White Powder Coated Drop Down Diffusers
● 4 way adjustable blades
Stainless Steel Finish Diffusers
Item No. Dimension (in) Edge Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty. /case
DF-14S 14 x 14 x 6 16 x 16 7 1
DF-16S 16 x 16 x 6 18 x 18 9 1
DF-18S 18 x 18 x 6 20 x 20 11 1
DF-20S 20 x 20 x 6 22 x 22 14 1
DF-22S 22 x 22 x 6 24 x 24 16 1
DF-24S 24 x 24 x 6 26 x 26 20 1
● 4 way adjustable blades
Diffusers & Scales